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www.thechocolate.eu, e-mail: sales@thechocolate.eu, info@thechocolate.eu

We are a family company founded in 1993. Our chocolate comes exclusively from Belgium.
T-Severka mbo_. ST.0., 7\__<:w_8 tdoli 41 4, 37371 _NCQO:HOS Czech EUCU:O IC 48208051 DIC 48208051




S o SPECULOOS
s E CREAM

4.1

Dljgndal 4paz) ‘AoJlopNY L/ ££€ ‘YL 10PN HSUAJIN "0 1S "|ods exIanas-]

"winIbjag Wolj A|SAISN|X3 S3W0 12|00 INQ) "€661 Ul papunoj Aueduiod Ajiwie) e aie app

N3°2)e|030Y233 @ 04Ul ‘N3°3318|0I0YIBY}@S3|es

15080787 )10 15080784 DI

-3 ‘N3'91L|0J0YI3Y} MMM

lew

MILK

General information Ingredient information

Article number 30571 sugar

Article name Speculoos cream milk whole MILK powder

Legal denomination  Milk chocolate bar filled with crushed ,,speculoos” biscuits

Speculoos cream cocoa butter

Country of origin (chocolate) Belgium cocoa mass

Producer Czech Republic emulsifier: SOY lecithin (E322)

EAN pcs 8595630526843 glucose syrup

EAN display/packaging 8595630526850 water

EAN pallet stabilizer: glycerol (E422)

Weight per piece 100g sweete_ned condensed skimmed MILK

Weight - display/packaging 2,51 kg s:lgr:rml

pes on display/package 22 thickener: microcrystalline cellulose (E460i)

standard sodium carboxymethylcellulose (E466)

natural vanilla flavouring

layers 5 gelling agent: sodium alginate (E401)

pcs on a layer 42 x 22 pcs salt

pcs on a pallet 4.620 acid: tartaric acid (E334)

pallete height 110 cm natural flavour

pallete weight 550 kg preservative agent: potassium sorbate (E202)

The content of cocoa solids in chocolate minimum 32%.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Allergen information
LEDA-List Present in the product | Present in the same | present in the site
production line
1. Cereals containing gluten and products thereof yes no no
2. Crustaceans and products thereof no no no
3. Egg and products thereof no no no
4. Fish and products thereof no no no
5. Peanut and products thereof no no no
6. Soybeans and products thereof yes yes yes
7. Milk and products thereof (including lactose) yes yes yes
8. Nuts and products thereof yes yes yes
9. Celery and products thereof no no no
10. Mustard and products thereof no no no
11. Sesame seeds and products thereof no no no
12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (>10 ppm) no no no
13. Lupin and products thereof no no no
14. Molluscs and products thereof no no no
Nutritional values
Value per 100g Analysis/Calculation

Energetical value 1945 KJ Calculation

465 Kcal Calculation
Total fats 24g Calculation
of which saturated fatty acids 14,4g Calculation
Carbohydrates 56,48 Calculation
of which sugars 51,7g Calculation
Proteins 49g Calculation
Salt 0,16 g Calculation
Specific storage conditions
Shelf life after production 15 months
Storage temperature Between 16°C-20°C
Relative humidity Relative humidity <60%
Other Place in a neat, dry and odor-free environment, out of direct sunlight
GMO Information
No specific labeling is required for the product on the basis of the Commission Regulation (EC) 1829/2003
and 1830/2003 of 22 September 2003
Dietary data
Suitable for vegetarians yes
Suitable for vegans no
Product contains alcohol no
Kosher certificate no
Halal certificate no Document number: SPEC 30571
AZO-free yes Document version: 01
Claim no Release date: 13. 08. 2025




